LIGHT N IGHT

Media Equipment Rental Services

BRAHMASHANKAR PATHAK

24 YEARS OF EXPERIENCE IN FILM MAKING

To gives my best in each & every trait of
entertainment industry as a “Gaffer”

KEY FACTORS

Ability to do complete projects.
Organized, highly motivated,
and detail problem solver.

LANGUAGES KNOWN
Hindi, Marathi and Gujrati

EDUCATIONAL
S.S.C - Mumbai University

TECHNICAL KNOWLEDGE
Lights and Rigging

INDIAN DOPs

Privilege to work with DOPs as mentioned below

Sudhir K Choudhary
Tushar Kanti Ray
Ashok Mehta

Binod Pradhan
Mahendra J Shetty
Rakesh Singh

Vijay Singh Tomar

C.K. Muraleedharan
Harivansh
Anubhav Bansal
Gavemic U. Ary
Deep Sawant
Mridul Sen
Harshwardhan Patil

Kevin Koshta

Vijay Mishra
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FILMS

YEAR

2021
2019
2019
2019
2019
2015
2014
2013
2013
20M
20T
20M
20M
2010
2009
2009
2008
2008
2008
2006
2006
2005
2005
2005
2003
2003
2002
2001
2000
2000

1997

(Worked as a Gaffer)

FILMS

Bachchan Pandey

Grand son of sardar
Section 375

De De Pyaar De

Ujda Chaman

Pyaar Ka Punchnama 2
Kaanchi: The Unbreakable
Meridian Lines

Akaash Vani

Pyaar Ka Punchnama
Attot Dor

Ek Naya Bhor

Teen Thay Bhai

Hum Tum Aur Ghost
Shortkut

World Cupp 2011

Kismat Konnection
Mehbooba

God Tussi Great Ho

| See You

Family

No Entry

Wagt: The Race Against Time
Kisna: The Warrior Poet
Chalte Chalte

Dil Ka Rishta

Aankhen

Moksha

Gaja Gamini

Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar

Gupt: The Hidden Truth

COUNTRY | D.O.P

India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India

India

Gavemic U. Ary
Mahendra J Shetty
Sudhir K Choudhary
Sudhir K Choudhary
Sudhir K Choudhary
Sudhir K Choudhary
Tushar Kanti Ray
Ashok Mehta
Sudhir K Chaudhary
Sudhir K Choudhary
Ashok Mehta

Ashok Mehta

Ashok Mehta

Binod Pradhan
Binod Pradhan
Ashok Mehta

Ashok Mehta

Ashok Mehta

Ashok Mehta

Ashok Mehta

Ashok Mehta

Ashok Mehta

Ashok Mehta

Ashok Mehta

Ashok Mehta

Ashok Mehta

Ashok Mehta

Ashok Mehta

Ashok Mehta

Ashok Mehta

Ashok Mehta

PRODUCTION HOUSE

N. G. Entertainment
Emmay Entertainment
Panorama Studios

Luv Films

Panorama Studios

Luv Films

Mukta Arts

UTV Motion Pictures
Wide Frame Pictures

Luv Films

PVR Pictures
Shooting Star Films
UTV Motion Pictures

S.A Gems Pvt. Ltd

Viacom 18 Motion Pictures
Sohail Khan Productions
Chasing Ganesha Films
Amitabh Bachchan Corporation
SK Film Entertainment,
Blockbuster Movie Entertainers
Mukta Arts Pvt.Ltd

Dreamz Unlimited

Target Films

V R Films

Yash Raj Films

Trimurti Films

ADVERTISEMENTS AND FILM COMMERCIALS (worked as a Gaffer)

More than 200+ commercials and advertisement films done and lot more counting

| hereby declare all the above mention information is true to the best of my knowledge.
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BRAHMASHANKAR PATHAK
Contact: +91-98197 87636
Email: bspathak.111i@gmail.com




