

## **BRAHMASHANKAR PATHAK**

24 YEARS OF EXPERIENCE IN FILM MAKING

To gives my best in each & every trait of entertainment industry as a "Gaffer"

### **KEY FACTORS**

Ability to do complete projects. Organized, highly motivated, and detail problem solver.

# **LANGUAGES KNOWN**

Hindi, Marathi and Gujrati

### **EDUCATIONAL**

S.S.C - Mumbai University

### **TECHNICAL KNOWLEDGE**

Liahts and Riaaina

#### **INDIAN DOPS**

Privilege to work with DOPs as mentioned below

Sudhir K Choudhary

Tushar Kanti Ray

Ashok Mehta

Binod Pradhan

Mahendra J Shetty

Rakesh Sinah

Vijay Singh Tomar

Vijay Mishra

C.K. Muraleedharan

Harivansh

Anubhav Bansal

Gavemic U. Ary

Deep Sawant

Mridul Sen

Harshwardhan Patil

Kevin Koshta

# **FILMS** (Worked as a Gaffer)

YEAR	FILMS	COUNTRY	D.O.P	PRODUCTION HOUSE
2021	Bachchan Pandey	India	Gavemic U. Ary	N. G. Entertainment
2019	Grand son of sardar	India	Mahendra J Shetty	Emmay Entertainment
2019	Section 375	India	Sudhir K Choudhary	Panorama Studios
2019	De De Pyaar De	India	Sudhir K Choudhary	Luv Films
2019	Ujda Chaman	India	Sudhir K Choudhary	Panorama Studios
2015	Pyaar Ka Punchnama 2	India	Sudhir K Choudhary	Luv Films
2014	Kaanchi: The Unbreakable	India	Tushar Kanti Ray	Mukta Arts
2013	Meridian Lines	India	Ashok Mehta	UTV Motion Pictures
2013	Akaash Vani	India	Sudhir K Chaudhary	Wide Frame Pictures
2011	Pyaar Ka Punchnama	India	Sudhir K Choudhary	Luv Films
2011	Attot Dor	India	Ashok Mehta	
2011	Ek Naya Bhor	India	Ashok Mehta	
2011	Teen Thay Bhai	India	Ashok Mehta	PVR Pictures
2010	Hum Tum Aur Ghost	India	Binod Pradhan	Shooting Star Films
2009	Shortkut	India	Binod Pradhan	UTV Motion Pictures
2009	World Cupp 2011	India	Ashok Mehta	S.A Gems Pvt. Ltd
2008	Kismat Konnection	India	Ashok Mehta	
2008	Mehbooba	India	Ashok Mehta	Viacom 18 Motion Pictures
2008	God Tussi Great Ho	India	Ashok Mehta	Sohail Khan Productions
2006	I See You	India	Ashok Mehta	Chasing Ganesha Films
2006	Family	India	Ashok Mehta	Amitabh Bachchan Corporation
2005	No Entry	India	Ashok Mehta	SK Film Entertainment,
2005	Waqt: The Race Against Time	India	Ashok Mehta	Blockbuster Movie Entertainers
2005	Kisna: The Warrior Poet	India	Ashok Mehta	Mukta Arts Pvt.Ltd
2003	Chalte Chalte	India	Ashok Mehta	Dreamz Unlimited
2003	Dil Ka Rishta	India	Ashok Mehta	Target Films
2002	Aankhen	India	Ashok Mehta	V R Films
2001	Moksha	India	Ashok Mehta	
2000	Gaja Gamini	India	Ashok Mehta	Yash Raj Films
2000	Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar	India	Ashok Mehta	
1997	Gupt: The Hidden Truth	India	Ashok Mehta	Trimurti Films

# ADVERTISEMENTS AND FILM COMMERCIALS (Worked as a Gaffer)

More than **200+ commercials** and advertisement films done and lot more counting I hereby declare all the above mention information is true to the best of my knowledge.

**BRAHMASHANKAR PATHAK** 

Contact: +91-98197 87636

hank you

Email: bspathak.111@gmail.com